
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

87 

96 

79 

97 

51 

86 

24 

42 

14 

5 

65 

09 

77 

05 

76 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITS 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

ITA 

ITB 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Adam Stroup 

Alexander Doss 

Matt Bush 

Alex Kouklakis 

Kurt Rotman 

Thomas Christen 

Frank Schwartz 

Matthew Bican 

James Stevens 

Matthew Titus 

Chris Crisenbery 

David Bowman 

Merritt Scott Collins 

Stefan Frick 

Jeff Luckritz 

Best Tm 

1:47.042 

1:47.543 

1:47.727 

1:48.240 

1:50.024 

1:50.253 

1:51.217 

1:51.519 

1:52.225 

1:54.277 

1:55.073 

1:57.372 

2:05.415 

Region 

DET 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

SBR 

DET 

DET 

NEO 

STL 

DET 

WMR 

SBR 

DET 

DET 

SBR 

Hometown 

Belleville Mi 

Ferndale MI 

West Bloomfield MI 

Merrillville IN 

Dorr MI 

Oxford MI 

Ann Arbor mi 

North Ridgeville OH 

Swansea IL 

Livonia MI 

Parma MI 

Mishawaka IN 

Royal Oak MI 

West Bloomfield MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

Member ID 

497767 

465460 

483261 

400468 

533424 

620351 

164153_1 

548041 

277737 

524010 

507109 

63264 

347821 

520887 

172591_1 

Make/Model 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda spec miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mini Cooper (HP) 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Fit 

Dodge Neon 

Porsche 924 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Carbotech Brakes 

Matt Bush Motorsports Garage 

AACS  Appalachian Race Tire  MiniUSA 

Ruthi Dooley Photograpy 

Hoosier Tires G-LOC Brakes 

Crazy Dave Racing 

PUB Racing/4M Industries/Munk's Motors/Ewe-Nique Knits/Gulf 

"Cars By Campbell-Niles 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2020 4:53:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Jeff Luckritz 

Chief Steward; Pat McCammon 

Sanction 20-R-8344 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

2020 Summer Festival of Speed 

Group 1_ T3,T4, ITR, ITS, ITA, ITB, ITC, IT7, B-Spec, SM, SM5, SRF, SRF3 

Sat_Qualifying_GP1 

Qualifying started at 16:05:49 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/25/2020 03:50 PM 

2020 SCCA Summer Festival of Speed

Presented by SBR, INR and FTW

GingerMan Raceway

Group 1 Quailfying - Official


